ORIGINAL

SIDE ONE

	105 22 05/ 784-67
STATE CORPORATION COMMISSION OF KANSAS OIL & GAS CONSERVATION DIVISION	API NO. 15- 195-22,054 780-80
LICH COMPLETION FORM	County TREGO /
ACC-1 WELL HISTORY DESCRIPTION OF WELL AND LEASE 330' NW OF	NE SE SE Sec. 30 Twp. 13 Rge. 21 East 1223 F. Fr. North from Southeast Corner of Section
Operator: License #	1223 Ft. North from Southeast Corner of Section
Name: DECAB COMPANY	533 v Ft. West from Southeast Corner of Section
Address P.O. BOX 609	(NOTE: Locate well in section plat below.)
	Lease Name F. BONGARTZ , Well # 1
City/State/Zip HAYS, KS 67601	Field Name LOCKER NORTH
Purchaser: PERMIAN	Producing Formation CHEROKEE SAND
Operator Contact Person: THOMAS J. YOUNGER	Elevation: Ground . 2342 KB 2347
Phone (913) 625-9148	Total Depth 4222 PBTD 5280
Contractor: Name: WESTERN KANSAS DRILLING	4950 4620
License: 4083	4290
Wellsite Geologist: RON NELSON	3630 3300 2970
Designate Type of Completion	2640 2310
X New Well Re-Entry Workover	
X Oil SWD Temp. Abd. Gas Inj Delayed Comp. Dry Other (Core, Water Supply, etc.)	1320
Dry Other (Core, Water Supply, etc.)	
If OWNO: old well info as follows: Operator:	25 4 4 4 4 6 6 6 7 4 5 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6 6
well Name:	Amount of Surface Pipe Set and Cemented at 207 Fee
Comp. DateOld Total Depth	Multiple Stage Cementing Collar Used? X Yes N
Drilling Method:	If yes, show depth set 1735 Fee
$\frac{X}{X}$ Mud Rotary Air Rotary Cable 6-6-90 6-12-90 6-20-90	If Alternate II completion, cement circulated from 1735
Spud Date Date Reached TD Completion Date	feet depth to surface w/ 255 + 75 . sx cmt
Derby Building, Wichita, Kansas 67202, within 120 days 82-3-106 apply. Information on side two of this form will writing and submitted with the form. See rule 82-3-wireline logs and drillers time log shall be attached with	be held confidential for a period of 12 months if requested in 107 for confidentiality in excess of 12 months. One copy of all this form. ALL CEMENTING TICKETS MUST BE ATTACHED. Submit CP-4 ll temporarily abandoned wells. Any recompletion, workover or
All requirements of the statutes, rules and regulations promule with and the statements herein are complete and correct to the statement are complete and correct to the statement and the statements herein are complete and correct to the statement and the statements herein are complete and correct to the statement and the statement are complete and correct to the statement are considered as t	gated to regulate the oil and gas industry have been fully complie he best of my knowledge.
Signature Annus Journa	K.C.C. OFFICE USE ONLY Letter of Confidentiality Attached
Title OPERATOR Date	C Wireline Log Received C Drillers Timelog Received
Subscribed and sworn to before me this 6+4 day of 6c 19 90.	Distribution
Notary Public Karen Randa	KGS SWD/Rep NGPA Other (Specify)
	to of Kanpag

SIDE TWO

Operator NameDE	CAB COMPANY	Υ	Lease Name	F. BONGA	ARTZ	Well #	1
		☐ East	County	TREGO		<u> </u>	
Sec. <u>30</u> Twp. <u>13</u>	Rge. <u>21</u> _	⊠ _{West}	,				
interval tested, til	me tool open a es, bottom hole	and base of formati nd closed, flowing temperature, fluid ro opy of log.	and shut-in pre:	ssures. Whet	her shut-in pro s to surface du	PCC1178 FB2/	ched static level Attach extra shee
Drill Stem Tests Tak (Attach Additiona		X Yes No			Formation Desc	ription	
Samples Sent to Geol	ogical Survey	Yes No			X Log	Sample	
Cores Taken		Tes I No	Name		Тор	Bott	om .
Electric Log Run (Submit Copy.)		X Yes No					
			SAND &		0		'54 '00
			ANHYDRI SAND &	_	1754 1799		'99 180
			SAND &	PUALE	2980		.07
			LIME &	SHALE	3207		22 RTD
			Bille u	OIMIDD	3207		KID
	 .						
	Report a	CASING RECORD LL strings set-condu	∐ _{New} LXI∪		production, et	c.	
Purpose of String	Size Hole Drilled	Size Casing Set (In O.D.)	Weight Lbs./Ft.	Setting Depth	Type of Cement	# Sacks Used	Type and Percent
SURFACE	12-1/4	8 5/8	20#	207	STD		Additives
PRODUCTION	7 7/8	4 1/2	10 1/2#	4222	STD	125	
	_				310		
				ļ			<u>. </u>
Shots Per Foot	PERFORATION Specify Footage	RECORD ge of Each Interval 	Perforated		Fracture, Shot, d Kind of Mater		ueeze Record Depth
32	4113-4121						
24	4094-4100						
		·					
							_
TUBING RECORD	Size 2 3/8	Set At 4180	Packer At NONE	Liner Run	☐ _{Yes} 🛣	No	
Date of First Produ	ction Producir	ng Method Flowing	Pumping G	as Lift 🗀	Other (Explain)		
Estimated Productio Per 24 Hours	n Oil 25	Bbls. Gas	Mcf Wate	r Bbls.	Gas-Oil	Ratio	Gravîty
isposition of Gas:		ME	THOO OF COMPLETI	ON			roduction Interva
Vented Sold		ease Open	Hole Perfor		Dually Complete		
			(Specify)	10. 4		_	
		3	MAN ENGLANT EN				

ORIGINAL

INVOICE

HALLIBURTON SERVICES RIGINA

P.O. BOX 951046

REMIT TO:

DALLAS, TX 75395-1046

INVOICE NO.

■ A Halliburton Company 15-195-22054-00 -084

DATE

					LAS VOO	37 0	000000	 	6/1990	
	WELL LEASE NO./PLANT	NAME	WELLIF	PLANT LOCATION	<u>' </u>	STATE	WELL/	VELL/PLANT OWNER		
≓. BONE	GARTZ 1		TREGO			KS	SAME			
SEF	RVICE LOCATION	CONTRA	ACTOR		JOB PURP	OSE		TICKET DATE		
HAYS		WESTERN		CEMENT S	NG	06/0	6/1990			
ACCT. NO.	- CUSTOMER A	GENT	VENDOR NO.	CU'	ISTOMER P.O. I	NUMBER	SHIPPE	.D VIA	FILE NO.	
221928	JIM MANLY						COMPANY	TRUCK	97556	

*PD BY CK# 1081

\$3,860.04*

DECAB CO. P.O. BOX 609 HAYS, KS 67601 **DIRECT CORRESPONDENCE TO:**

SUITE 600 COLORADO DERBY BUILDING WICHITA, KS 67202-0000

PRICE REF. NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	U/M	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT
PRICING AR	A - MID CONTINENT				
000-117	MILEAGE	22	MI	2.35	51.70
		1	UNT		
001-016	CEMENTING CASING	207		440.00	440.00
		1			
030-503	CMTG PLUG LA-11,CP-1,CP-3,TOP	8 5/8		59.00	59.00
		1	EA	J***	A () () (71)
504~308	STANDARD CEMENT	75 50	1 1	5.45 2.88	408.75 ± 144.00 ±
506-105 506-121	POZMIX A HALLIBURTON-GEL 2%	2	SK	.00	144.00 * N/C *
509-406	ANHYDROUS CALCIUM CHLORIDE	3		26.25	78.75
500-207	BULK SERVICE CHARGE		CFT	1.10	144.10 *
500-306	MILEAGE CMTG MAT DEL OR RETURN	123.090		. 75	92.32 *
	INVOICE SUBTOTAL				1,418.62
	DISCOUNT-(BID)	•			390.98-
	INVOICE BID AMOUNT			Ì	1,027.64
	. WALKAK OTATE CALED	TAY			07.40
	*-KANSAS STATE SALES *-HAYS CITY SALES TA				26.12 3.07
	*-NHIS CITE SHEES THE	`	i		3.07
	DA				
	JUL 6 1990 2				
	HALLIBURTON SERVICES POLCA 126110				
	INVOICE TOTAL - PLEASE PAY THE	== TNUOMA 8	====	=======	\$1,056.83

PAGE

ORIGINAL

INVOICE

HALLIBURTON SERVICES | G | NAL

REMIT TO:

P.O. BOX 951046 DALLAS, TX 75395-1046

UALLAS, IX 75395-1046

A Halliburton Company 15-195-22054-00-0905993 09/28/1993

WELL LEASE NO./PLANT NAME WELL/PLANT LOCATION WELL/PLANT OWNER ONGARTZ TREGO SAME SERVICE LOCATION CONTRACTOR JOB PURPOSE TICKET DATE SQUEEZE PERFORATIONS TOOLS 09/28/1990 **CUSTOMER AGENT** VENDOR NO. **CUSTOMER P.O. NUMBER**

AYS CO. TOOLS SQUEEZE PERFORATIONS 09/28/1990
ACCT. NO. CUSTOMER AGENT VENDOR NO. CUSTOMER P.O. NUMBER SHIPPED VIA FILE NO.

02900 LARRY PATTERSON COMPANY TRUCK 02427

PRODUCTION DRILLING, INC. P. O. BOX 680

HAYS, KS 67601

DIRECT CORRESPONDENCE TO:

SUITE 1300 LIBERTY TOWER 100 BROADWAY AVENUE OKLAHOMA CITY, OK 73102-0000

PRICE REF. NO.	DESCRIPTION	QUANTITY	U/M	UNIT PRICE	AMOUNT	_
RICING ARE	A - MID CONTINENT					
000-117	MILEAGE	30	MI	2.35	70.50 #	A
	, i	1	דאט			
009-134	CEMENT SQUEEZE	1 <i>7</i> 35	FT	960.00	960.00 4	٨
009-019	1	t	דאט			
116-228	STRIPPER TYPE HEAD	1	EA	130.00	130.00 4	Ŋ.
504-316	HALLIBURTON LIGHT W/STANDARD	. 255	1	5.21	1,328.55 ×	A.
504-308	STANDARD CEMENT	75	SK	5,45	408.75 ₹	A
509 -406	ANHYDROUS CALCIUM CHLORIDE	.1	SK	25.75	25.75 →	٨
500-303	MILEAGE CMTG MAT DEL OR RETURN	96.810	TMI	, 75	72.61	J.
500-225	CEMENTING MATERIALS RETURNED	70	SK	1.042	72.94 A	J.
500-207	BULK SERVICE CHARGE		CFT	1.10	442.20	٨
500 -306	MILEAGE CMTG MAT DEL OR RETURN	556.425	TMI	.75	417.32 *	ķ
	INVOICE SUBTOTAL			, ;	3,928.62	
	DISCOUNT-(BID) INVOICE BID AMOUNT				785.71 3,142.91	
					12 y 3. (32, 1 y 3,	
	*-KANSAS STATE SALES *-HAYS CITY SALES TA				133.58 15.71	
					e come come para data data data data appropriate transfer	
	V 292			·		
	90-60					
	70000 30000 30000					
	INVOICE TOTAL - PLEASE PAY THIS	== TAUOMA	:: :d: :d: :d: :	************	\$3,2 7 2.20	
	Trouc					=

TERMS
INVOICES PAYABLE NET BY THE 20TH OF THE FOLLOWING MONTH AFTER DATE OF INVOICE UPON CUSTOMER'S DEFAULT IN PAYMENT OF CUSTOMER'S ACCOUNT BY THE LAST DAY OF THE MONTH FOLLOWING THE MONTH IN WHICH THE INVOICE IS DATED, CUSTOMER AGREES TO PAY INTEREST THEREON AFTER DEFAULT AT THE HIGHEST LAWFUL CONTRACT RATE APPLICABLE BUT NEVER TO EXCEED 18**, PER ANNUM IN THE EVENT IT BECOMES NECESSARY TO EMPLOY AN ATTORNEY TO ENFORCE COLLECTION OF SAID ACCOUNT, CUSTOMER AGREES TO PAY ALL COLLECTION COSTS AND

TICKET NO. 005993-9

15-195-22054-00-00

	160. 20				STATE		TY / OFFSHO	RE LO		DATE		
VELL NO FARM OR LE				COUNTY	SIAIE		, 0110110	20		}-	・ <u>シブッ/</u>	
	Mr. amod	<u> </u>		$\frac{1}{\sqrt{I}} \frac{II}{\sqrt{I}} \frac{III}{\sqrt{I}} = \frac{III}{\sqrt{I}}$	OWNER	/		1	ICKET TYPE (CH	ECK ONE)	MITROGEN	JOB
HARGE TO	Buch To	· -						5	ERVICE	SALES		10
ADDRESS	1.1 · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		·		CONTRACTOR			- 1	LOCATION	s £3	COOE	<u>يار.</u>
DDRESS	, 680 <u> </u>				GI IDOGGI MA	EBEIGH	T CHARGES	-	2 LOCATION	3 8 3	CODE	<u>-<]_</u>
TTY, STATE, ZIP		, ,			SHIPPED VIA	PP		ECT	2			
11043 1K	WELL CATEGO			WELL PERMIT NO.	DELIVERED TO			- ;	2 LOCATION		CODE	
VELL TYPE /	01		ļ									
YPE AND PURPOSE OF				D	ORDER NO.			ļf	EFERRAL LOC	ATION		
				B-595 (47	atotal in Hellihuston	's current price	lists. Involces	payabl	e NET by the 20	ith of the following	ng month efter de	te
As considerati	on, the above-named Custo ustomer's default in paymer	mer agree	res to pay Hallibi tomer's account % per annum, in	urton in accord with the rates and to by the last day of the month follow the event it becomes necessary to e terms and conditions shall be govern at and that the same are Irea from a	ing the month in which moley an attorney to en	the invoice is d force collection	ated, Custome of said accou	er agree est, Cus ed or es	is to pay interes tomer agrees to suipment or mat	t thereon after de pay all collection erials are furnishe	rates and attorned.	Y
tewful contract ret fees in the amount	o application, but rever to un- l of 20% of the amount of the arrange only title to the prod	e umpaid ucts, su	plies and materi	terms and conditions shall be governed as and that the same are free from the same are free from the same are tree from the same are tree from the same are tree from the same are same as the same are same are same as the same are same are same as the same are same as the same are same are same as the same are same ar	ed by the workmanship : infects in workmanship : inc IMMENIATELY PREC	and materials. T	HERE ARE NO	WARF	ANTIES, EXPRE	SS OR IMPLIED, (F MERCHANTABI	LITY, cruse hicts.
FITNESS FOR A PAI of action (whether i	RTICULAR PURPOSE OR O in contract, tort, product li on their return to Hallibur	THERWI: ability, t ton or, t	SE WHICH EXT breach of warra at Halliburton's (the swell it occurres hecked by operand conditions shall be governed and that the same are free from IEND BEYOND THOSE STATED IN IT IN YOU otherwise) arising out of the option, to the allowance to the cus	e sale or use of any p comer of credit for the	roducts, supplicant of such i	ies or materid tems, in no e	ols is e vent sh	xpressly limited all Halliburton b	e liable for spec	ial, incidental, inc	livect,
punitive or conseque	ntial damages.				T	UNITS			NITS 2	UNIT		
PRICE	SECONDARY REF OR PART NO.	0 0	ACCOUNT	DESCRIPTI	ON	QTY	MEAS	QTY	MEAS	PRICE	AMOUN	<u> </u>
REFERENCE	Garran No.	-		MILEAGE // machin	,	.žα	-0		į	25	4.)	· , ·
900		44-	-		<u></u>		,		!		37.7	
4307-134	509 019		ļ <u>.</u>	frut chi		1735	-		 	Pi.		
1 :59		1		Torrigger He	<u>,, lý</u>		10.00	_				
		1								<u> </u>		
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	- 										
			 	<u></u>					.1			
							; 			 		
			.]	<i>j</i>			<u>!</u>		_	 		
		\neg							i			
	-		 						1	1		
·	<u> </u>		 		1115		- \\	,	1			
			<u> </u>		11:2/	11	1 -		_	1 - 1		
				11/11/2)						┨		
			' /	1/1/1/1/2	~ US/ 11	, <i>31</i> 32	1		<u> </u>	<u> </u>		
			1	11 : [.	1/4/17	· · ·			i i			
	<u> </u>			THORN	10		!		1			
			- 3	1						-		
			171	1,36	4 100n		-			- 		
	11.77	$\langle \rangle$	11/17/1	Date Paceived OCI	11 1000				i	_		
	11	T		Date Entered								
	 		-	& Account No.			;		1			<u> </u>
			-	Date Posted						-		
		_		To Inventory Date Paid		 	- 		- 			 -
				e Ck No.		 	_ 		<u>-</u>		<u> </u>	 -
									i			
AC DEF	ATTACHED BI	II K N	MATERIAI	DELIVERY TICKET	VO.	B- 👙	136	,	•		2718	12
AS PER	ALIACIED BO			WE CERTIFY THAT THE COMPLIED WITH IN THE FURNISHED UNDER THE	FAIR LABOR STANDARD	S ACT OF 1930	B. AS AMENDI	ED HAS	BEEN		•	
WAS JOB SATISFACTOR	•			COMPLIED WITH IN THE	S CONTRACT.	1 .		ಎನ್	•			
	DUIPMENT SATISFACTORY? F PERSONNEL SATISFACTO	RY?		= (27.0)	- //				•	SUB TOTAL	27.73	÷
f . /2	MATIKSON	1	•	<u> </u>	HALLIBURTO	N OPERATO	ıR	- :	 ·		APPLICABLE TA	
		E PRIN	η .	 :	INCLIBOTIO		•	. •	•	. E	SE ADDED ON	HAAOICE.
X	BHIS AGENT (PLEAS		• • • •	HALLIBURTON APPROVAL		·		<u>. </u>				
CUSTOMER O	R HIS AGENT (SIGNA	TURE)			CUSTOMER							

ALLIBÜRTON A Division of Halliburton Company BUNCAN, OKLAHOMA 73536

BULK MATERIALS DELIVERY.

TICKET CONTINUATIONS NA FOR INVOICE AND OUS 993

DATE	CUSTOMER ORDE	ON F),		WELL NO. AND FARM) <i>0</i> 40	1001	STATE	
9-28-90 CHARGE TO					Bongartz #1				ego		Kan	888	
	n Drillin	ıg	C	0.	Same	. •	CONT	RACTO	·R	•	No. E	5956	317
MAILING ADDRESS					DELIVERED FROM		LOCA	TION C	ODE PI	REPARED			
CITY & STATE					Hays, Ka	3	2.5	552		Kuhn			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
CHTASIAIE		,	,,,,,		S/W E114		512	536 252	L	ECEIVED B		Monei	٤
PRICE REFERENCE	SECONDARY REF, OR PART NO.	L.	OE		DESCRIPTION			VITS 1	U	NITS 2	UNIT	AMOUN	VT , ' '
504-316	**	11	D	He1143	ourton Ligh	t Cement	17	ME	AS. QTY	. MEA:	5.21	1 699	25
304 320		 '	Ť	- HALLE	Jurton Digi	ic dement	22.2	-		- 		, , , , ,	
		╁╌	-			1.5		+			-		
	a splane of the splane and the		-	nger e geografia	······			+			 		
504-308 5	16.00261	1	В	Standa	rd Cement		75	 			2,45	408	75
	90.50812	1			m Chloride	Blended	1			6	25.75	 	75
						,	<u> </u>	1	 				
			_	,		,	٠,	-	a	\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\	 		1 .
,		-	-						(1)	> 			1
		-	-				 	~ ``	400	<u> </u>			
		-	\vdash				5	4	_		 		
			-		٠.	^	1	Ť	_			•	
		-	-										
		\vdash	-	o		4(1)	<u> </u>	+			<u> </u>		
		H				<u>~ ~~</u>	<u> </u>	+			<u> </u>		┼
,		H	-			\	<u> </u>	 - -			 		
	<u></u>	\vdash			<u> </u>	\vee			 				
		\vdash			-4/5								-
	•				4/11		<u> </u>	+	_				
		\vdash		, , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , , ,	· \		ļ						\square
- ····		\sqcup						<u> </u>					<u> </u>
· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	:	\sqcup					<u></u>	1	_				
		Ц		1 /		1		_					
72 3-1	-			Returned 6	459	30			96.8	10	7	7	
000 306	•	Н	Н		TOTAL WEIGHT	LOADE	DMILES		TON MILES		.25	72	10/
500225	<u> </u>	Ц		SERVICE CHARGE	ON MATERIALS RETUR	NED	-		CU. FEET	· 	1042	72	94
500-207		1	B	SERVICE CHARGE		7 0 10 W			402 CU. FEET		1.10	442	20
500-306		1	B		095	30			556.4	125	.75	417	32
No. B	FOEC47	<u> </u>			TOTAL WEIGHT	RY FORV		O INVOICE	SUB-	TOTAL	2,987	27	
U	595617			ORM 1911-R5 REV								2768	1/2

HALLIELETTON CEDANCES WORK OPDED CONTRAC

ORIGINIAL

EODES COOR -	Durreyn, Citishuma 75036				-1011				
FORM 1908 R	A Division of Halliburton Company	AND PRE	- TREATM	ENT DA	ATA	AT INVOICE	TACH TO & TICKET NO	000	5993
DISTRICT_	4045,KS		ıc	-140	2.200.1		DATE 9	-27	711
TO: HALL	V LIBURTON SERVICES	YOU ARE HEREBY BOOK	12	142-	22054	-00-00)		
		YOU ARE HEREBY REOL	DESTED TO F	URNISH E	QUIPMENT A	ND SERVE	CEMEN TO (ELIVER A	ND OPERATE
	SAME AS AN INDEPENDENT CONTRAI DELIVER AND SELL PRODUCTS, SUPI		17119		CUSTOM	IER)			
	1	CIES, AND MATERIALS FOR	THE PURPOSE	OF SERVI	CING				
WELL NO	LEASE	50ngart2		SEC		_ TWP		B.	NCE
		quino.	رنما						<u> </u>
ELD	THE FOLLOWING	1 rego sta	TE		OWNED	ву	mp		
ORMATION	THE FOLLOWING	S INFORMATION WAS	FURNISHE	D BY TH			IIS AGENT		
NAME	TYF	PE	 	USED	WEIGHT	SIZE	FROM	TO	MAX, ALLOW, P.S.I,
TORMATION THICKNESS		то	CASING	U.	<u></u>	14	64		
ACKER: TY	PE Braid 1700 +	SET AT	LINER		-				
OTAL DEPT	TH MUD WE	IGHT	TUBING	4		2.3	11		
ORE HOLE			OPEN HOLE	<u> </u>	·	- \$			SHOTS/FT.
NITIAL PRO	D: Oll BPD H+O	BPD, GAS MCF	PERFORATION	ONS		· · · · ·			
RESENT PR	•		PERFORATION	ONS				-	<u> </u>
	ROD: OILBPD, H ₂ O	BPD, GAS MCF	PERFORATION	ONS.					
	REATMENT: DATE			· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·					
	MLC 4 75	+ Allompt TO SKS Class A	2200						
				_		_			
USTOMER (OR HIS AGENT WARRANTS THE WELL	I IS IN PROPER CONDITION I	O BECEIVE TO	E PROPILIO					<u> </u>
	ation, the above-named Customer agrees:	THIS CONTRACT MUST BE SH				, MATERIAL	S, AND SERV	ICES	
a) To pay	r Halliburton in accord with the rates and terms nt of Customer's account by the last day of the ver to exceed 18% per annum, in the event it be of the amount of the unpaid account.	stated in Halliburton's current price	list. Invoices are p	ayable NET b	y the 20th of the	e following mon at thereon after agrees to pay	th after date of i default at the hig all collection cos	nvoice. Upon hest lawful co ts and altern	Customer's default in ntract rate applicable ev fees in the amount
b) To defe	end, indemnify, release and hold harmless Hallibu ims, liability, expenses, attorneys tees, and costs	rton its divisions subsidiaries paron	l and nillinian						
1. D	amage to property owned by, in the possession well owner" shall include working and royalty inter	n of or leased by Customer and/or	,						
2. R	eservoir, formation, or well loss or damage, subst	urface trespass or any action in the n	ature thereof.						
3. P	ersonal injury or death or property damage (inch om pollution, subsurface pressure, losing control (iding, but not limited to, damage to the of the well and/or a well blowout or the	ne reservoir, format he use of radioactiv	ion or well), or e-material.	any damages w	hatsoever, grow	ing out of or in a	ny way conno	cted with or resulting
	device investments colored and hold house, as it	•							
The do neglige the pre not app	fense, indemnity, release and hold harmless obli- nce, strict liability, or the unseaworthiness of a paration, design, manufacture, distribution, or ma by where the claims or liability are caused by dries, parent and affiliated commanies, and the off	arketing thereot, or from a failure to	warn any person	of such defec	ci in me data, pr	outicas, suppres	s materials, or ea	automent of t	lalliburion whether in
The de neglige the pre not app subsidi c) That be supplie	noce, strict liability, or the unseaworthiness of a paration, design, manufacture, distribution, or many where the claims or liability are caused by aries, parent and affiliated companies, and the off ecause of the uncertainty of variable well conditions or materials, nor the results of any treatment or a their best efforts in gathering such information mages arising from the use of such information.	arketing thereof, or from a failure to the gross negligence or willful miso- ticers, directors, employees, agents an ons and the recessity of relying on to a service the service reservice.	warn any person onduct of Halliburto nd servants of all of acts and supporting	of such defection. The term " them. services furn	t. Such detense, i Halliburton" as us nished by others, I	oditos, suppies ndemnity, relea sed in said Sec Halliburton is un	s, materials, or ex se and hold harm dions b) and c) s able to guarantee	pupment of F iless obligation half mean Ha	lalliburton whether in ns of Customer shall fliburton, its divisions ness of the conducts
The de neglige the pre not app subsidi c) That be supplied will use any dai d) That H OF ME cause ause	paration, design, manufacture, distribution, or mainly where the claims or liability are caused by laries, parent and affiliated companies, and the officeuse of the uncertainty of variable well conditions or maloriats, nor the essits of any treatment of the mainly of the conditions.	arketing thereot, or from a failure to the gross negligence or willful misor icers, directors, employees, agents ar ons and the necessity of relying on to a service, nor the accuracy of any of a and their best judgment in interpresentations and materials and that the subtlet EXTEND BEYOND THOSE STATES.	warn any person onduct of Halliburtond servants of all of acts and supporting hart interpretation, running it, but Custome ame are free from ATED IN THE IMME	of such defection. The term " them, g services furnesearch analyer agrees that defects in wo	of white dates of the control of the control of the commentary of	outcas, supplies ndemnity, released in said Sec Halliburton is un idation or other not be liable to hateriats. THERI NCE, Halliburto	s, materials, or es se and hold harm clions b) and c) s lable to guarantes data furnished b or and Customer E ARE NO WARI n's liability and C	aupment of F itess obligation half mean Hat the effective y Halliburton, shall indemni BANTIES, EXI ustomor's exc	fallibution whether in ns of Customer shall liburton, its divisions ness of the products. Halliburton personnel by Halliburton ngainst Halliburton ngainst PRESS OR IMPLIED, fissive remedium near

g)

h)

To waive the provisions of the Deceptive Trade Practices - Consumer Protection Act, to the extent permitted by law.

That this contract shall be governed by the law of the state where services are performed or materials are furnished.

That Halliburton shall not be bound by any changes or modifications in this contract, except where such change or modification is pade in writing by a duty authorized executive officer of Halliburton.

I HAVE DE ADVINDAM DEPRESAND IT IT IS CONTRACT AND REPRESENT THAT I MACHINE AZED TO SIGN THE SAME AS CUSTOMER'S AGENT.

SIGNED

CUSTOMER

TIME 1500 AMITS M.

We certify that the Fair Labor Standards Act of 1938, as amended, has been compiled with in the production of goods and/or with respect to services furnished under this contract, $\psi_{t+1} = \frac{1}{2} \frac{d^2}{dt} \frac{d^2}{dt}$

	LLIBURTON	JOL	D	HALLIBURTON _	2005) U		ار زیمن	15-191	3-220	64-00	-00
<u> </u>	SERVICES	SUMM	AHY	HALLIBURTON LOCATION	<u> </u>				A + **	KET NO.	
•		•	•	WELI	_ DATA		• • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • • 		771		
LD	-	<u>-</u>	56C	TWP	RNG		county Z	1000		STATE	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·
RMATION NAME			TYPE		1	NEW	WEIGHT	, sižÉ	FROM	TO	MAXIMUM F
RMATION THICKNESS					CASING						
TAL PROD: OIL					LINER						
SENT PROD: OIL		-	•		TUBING						
APLETION DATE					OPEN HOLI		}		1		SHOTS/FT
KER TYPE					PERFORATI	ONS .	1				
TOM HOLE TEMP					PERFORATI	ONS				<u> </u>	
G. DATA.			AL DEPTH		PERFORATI	ONS					
0818		101	AL DEP111		DATA		·		<u> </u>	 	
•	TOOLS AND	ACCESSORIES	5		CALLED OL	т	ON LOCA		JOB STARTED	ەد ،	B COMPLETED
TYPE A	IND SIZE	OTY.		MAKE	DATE)	890	DATE 7	25.10	DATE 7. 2	270 04	TE 7 32 71
PAT COLLAR				·	TIME //		TIME / 3		TIME / 5 4		4E / 1
AT SHOE		1	_		<u></u>	<u> </u>			D SERVICE		
DE SHOE							NAME		UNIT NO. a		LOCATION
TRALIZERS	.	-			₹	1			513 74		
TOM PLUG					2 . A . A	<u> </u>	: ५		4 -		e i B
PLUG		1			N. C.	1 1			3552 3552		<u> </u>
D			· ·			- 1	 J. E	 -			: ;
KER	 				Jil war	T			0534	17.	
					<u> </u>	<u>0</u>		··· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	⊣ ·		**
1ER	MA	TERIALS							15 / Car	`	
				^				·· - · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	1	,	
EAT. FLUID	•	DENSITY		LB/GAL.API					 		
L. FLUID		ОЕНІЯТУ		LB/GAL.API					-	ł	
P. TYPE	5		LB								
P. TYPE	s								-		
D TYPE									<u> </u>		
D TYPE		GAL		_*					-		
O TYPE	*·· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	GAL	.	_%					<u> </u>		
FACTANT TYPE		GAL	IN		DEPARTMEN	r <u> </u>	7) /		··· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·		
AGENT TYPE		GAL	in	<u></u>	DESCRIPTION	•		e J 3		,	
ID LOSS ADD. TYPE		_GALLB			<u> ، زرز</u>	• •	<u> </u>	<u> </u>	1	- 113	<u> </u>
LING AGENT TYPE_		_GALLB	IN			السرئس	2	-/-/	<u></u>	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	
C. RED. AGENT TYPE		GAL.·LB	IN			·····	<u> </u>	///		····	
AKER TYPE		GALLB	IN		JOB DONE T	HRU: 7	ubing 🗇	レノタ	SING [AMMUTÚS 🔲	TBG./ANN.
CKING AGENT TYPE			GALLB		CUSTOMER	- / v	, 41	1-10	· · · ·)		
FPAC BALLS TYPE_	 		OTY		REPRESENT	itive 🗸	-14	<u> </u>	1 11.7.7.		······································
ER	.		•		HALLIBURTO	سكرد	11/2	! <i>[]</i>		COPIES	سستسوار
ER	·				OPERATOR_		<u>~~ /~</u>	u. Krne	P. Cameran	REQUESTED)
1	4			CEMEN	T DATA	<u> </u>		···		 	
TAGE NUMBER	CEMENT	BRAND	BULK			ADDI	rives			YIELD CU.FT./SK.	MIXED LBS/GAL
	<u> </u>		R	ļ	.		······································				
<u> </u>	11/2		111	 						1.74	17
	E 10 35 5	`	153	ļ						1.17	15 3
	 		_							ļ	
		 								 	<u> </u>
	PRESSUR	- L		611141	ABV TA	 ,	<u> </u>	VOLU	MES	<u></u>	
ULATING	FRESSUR		т		IARY (. /	·				
			•		LOAD & BKDN:				TYPE_		· -
				;						BBLGAL	6
					TREATMENT: E		1.56	· 5 + 1	ーー DISP	L: BBL-QAL.	
T-IN: INSTANT	HYDRAULIC	HORSEPOWER	1 5-MIN, ?						<u> </u>		· · · · ·
FRED	##### ####				TOTAL VOLUM	: 884G	AL	REMA	ARKS		
ERED	AVERAGE	RATES IN BPM	V5ED			1	De 1/1		-		
	_,					-235	1/1	<u>معادد د.</u> محاد			
ATING	CEMENT	LEFT IN PIPE	OVERALL	·····					,		 -
_											
т	REASON	·						·			

		,	,	4	• •	CUS	ISTOME	,		PAGE NO: Y
-		13R-2		· 37			B-TYPE			DDICINAL 538 90
CHAF	.RT 3.;	TIME	RATE (BPM)	.vo	OLUME (BBL)	PU	JMPS (PRESSU	JRE (PSI)	
		1.,,,,,		•(6				TUBING		4 4 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1
	. 	1100	-	<u> </u>		<u></u>		A 207 144	σ <u>γ</u> .	collar not To cont from 1735
		7			^ _ <u> </u>	- P		Marie Her	74.7	To sugf 10 cm 1/25
	\vdots	11:45	-	1.	: 11	1,627,	1/2	1 1 1		field to the second of the sec
•••		h.		<u> </u>	<u>.</u>				7:	11 4 5 6 10 3 2 5 5/5 1/ CE 4 55 1/5
		7435				• 4	_1 .	,	34 10 1	1 Vac 5 (1) 172 cl
<u>. </u>	·	15.5				, ;; ,	; ; ;	1000	1.23	3 /
	1	15 25		27.			3 143	, ;::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::::		15 DEW 18 10 1705 Pross The 1 Triple
		1000	1		-	,: ',		T	201	DILLAKITO 1841 PLOSS ADA Sharia
, ,:		_/000_	· • • · ·		1.	1 7	1' 1	700	17.	Tokein Lection note show him
	+		2.5		<u> </u>		_i1		11 7,	1 October had
	- b.	1610	 			',	3	600	7	57. 10 V CM7
	+	1015	-	+			5"	800		Had yorks mixal profile
·	+	1. //			- 1				<u> </u>	Yazir Trum broken how
	+	10:55	,	1.		1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1 1	;,	700		Had about 255,65 Mc Mixed
·	+		 	<u></u>		_ ,	-			Comt cir. To Dit
	+	10.58		4		r.		700	. •	" Suite live have
	4	1203	2.5		"J			750	1	a la
•; •	1			Ţ.,	s.		3	11.	1	Shull in which pum
	1	1707	1			N		300	10 17 1	Stine out
·		17/0					; -	2/50		St. Dispe
	T,		*		1		* · · · ·		r i	fible Displaced, Shut William
	1	1713		 	-	-				broken book
٠.	+	-1					+	1000		They nispe 5.5 bbl 54 4 11
-	+-	1721		 			.+			- Jurehur xxx
	++		<u>· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · </u>	· · ·	-	' ·	. 5*	400	·	opan to well
'	+1	/722		-				500		Pum 0:1 666
	+-1	1125	,	 	-,'		<u>`</u>	· root	• • • • • •	pump 3, bbk shorten () woll
	+		4F. + 4	1			.74*			The Chi that I have al
<u> </u>	1	145		 			" · '			R. V n
	1		1.1				*			And of equipment
	1.			٠, ٢٠			:			Job campled o
	_			<i>-</i>		_,	-			The by
				•.	1	4	+-			
•	1			·	1		1.	· .		Kichmelen K 31734
**;	1	: "			+	-	+			1. Berens Lisso
					+				· •	1x,x,417 "51341
	1	7. 1			+			٠.		D. Notherber at 13/0%
	:				-	15		14,2 17 17 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18 18		
		-	·	 	-		<u>, </u>	- Mary 10 9	- v	- 77
1			!		·]		4	111	, ,,	Y41/ 41

TRILOBITE TESTING COMPANY 15-195-22054-00-00 P.O. BOX 362 • Hays, Kansas 67600 KIGINAL: 2979

1.0	
Well Name & No. # Dract +2	Test No
company DEKAB CONDENT	zone Tested Charokar Scf
Address Bux 609 Hays & 6)61	Elevation
Co. Rep. / Geo. Ron Volum Tom Junger Cont. 10	KO 11 Est. Ft. of Pay
Location: Sec. 30 Twp. 135 Rge!	21w co. Tregu state Os
No. of Copies Distribution Sheet Yes	No TurnkeyYesNo
Interval Tested US6-4128	Drill Pipe Size W, XV-F #
Anchor Length Life	Top Choke — 1" Bottom Choke — ¾"
Top Packer Depth	Hole Size — 7 ⁷ /8" Rubber Size — 6 ³ /4"
Bottom Packer Depth	Wt. Pipe I.D. — 2.7 Ft. Run
Total Depth 4128	Drill Collar — 2.25 Ft. Run
.Mud Wt lb/gal.	Viscosity Filtrate
Tool Open @ 3'33 Am, 2 Initial Blow Strug Die	but blikt in 20xxx 6436,
Junity Grand 126MCFD?	
Final Blow _ fisher building to bollow o	it bright in Ima
Name of the Control o	
Recovery — Total Feet 250	Flush Tool?
Rec. 40 Feet of HOCK 159	1 01 85 9 M - 1
Rec Feet of Unity of	arcut muddy oil
Rec Feet of	<u> </u>
Rec Feet of	
Rec Feet of	
BHT °F Gravity °API@_	
RW oF Chlorides	ppm Recovery Chloridesppm System
1 Pro 1	Recorder No. 1330 & Range 1700
	@(depth) 4093 w/Clock No. 14369
2 A	Recorder No. 2023 Range 1000
(D) Initial Shut-In Pressure 205 PSI	@(depth) 4127 w/clock No. 27573
) (a	Recorder NoRange
(F) Second Final Flow Pressure PSI .	@ (depth) w/Clock No
	lal Opening Test Test
(H) Final Hydrostatic Mud 2069 PSI Init	lal Shut-In Jars
· · Fina	al Flow/ Safety Joint
, Flna	al Shut-in Straddle
	Clrc. Sub
Approved By	
	Sampler
	Sampler Extra Packer
Our Representative White Sun	, Samplet

TRILOBITE TESTING COMPANY 15-195-24084-00-00 P.O. Box 362 • Hays, Kansas 67601 TEST TICKET UNIVEL 12980

	Well Name & No. # 1 Bur gar 1 2 Test No. 2	Date 6! 1190
	company Cab Com Dany zone	e Tested Charofre Sd
		ation _ 231/
	CO. Rep. / Geo. Ran Nolson cont. Wt D # 1	Est. Ft. of Pay
	12.	P(1 U State
	No. of Copies Distribution Sheet Yes No Turnkey	. /- 1
•	Interval Tested 1088 - 11128 Drill Pipe Size	$(1, \lambda 1 - 1)$
		Bottom Choke — ¾"
•		Rubber Size — 63/4"
	Bottom Packer Depth 088 Wt. Plpe I.D. — 2.7 Ft. R	un
	Total Depth Drill Collar — 2.25 Ft. Ri	Jn
	Mud Wt lb/gal Viscosity	Filtrate
	Tool Open @ 816AM Initial Blow 1 Hum budge to bottom	ot in March
	Final Blow 1 Blow briding to bottom of busted in 3 min	ster
	VIS SENK WOODNITSIM	
•	Recovery - Total Feet Flush	Tool?
	Rec. 270 Feet of 1965 Only	· ·
	Rec. Feet of - Monal clas cal Maddy on	
	Rec Feet of	
!	Rec Feet of	- Siend
	Rec Feet of	***
	BHT 121 of Cravity 12 of Pi@ 90 of Cor	rected Gravity 3 9
	· · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	nloridesppm System
	(A) Initial Hydrostatic Mud PSI Ak1 Recorder No B30 8	Range (1700
66		W/Clock No. 1(1309
98		
	7 (D) Initial Shut-in Pressure 257 psi @ (depth) 1)27	w/Clock No. 27573
	(E) Second Initial Flow Pressure 120 PSI AK1 Recorder, No.	
141		w/Clock No.
. 1	(4) (G) Final Shut-in Pressure 799 194 PSI Initial Opening 15	Test\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\\
*	* (H) Final Hydrostatic Mud 2027 PSI Initial Shut in 30	Jars
	Final Flow	Safety Joint
	Final Shut-in	Straddle
	Lider	Circ. Sub
-	Approved By COT 9 14 (SE)	Sampler
		Extra Packer
	Our Representative	Other
	Printcraft Printers - Hays, KS	TOTAL PRICE'S